Video | NDA-U-PMTG Pendant pipe mount, gang box
NDA-U-PMTG Pendant pipe mount, gang
box
u Compatible with double gang box
u Modular design for fast and easy installation
u One accessory line for multiple camera families from
Bosch

Aluminum alloy
Dimensions in mm (inch)
Ordering information
NDA-U-PMTG Pendant pipe mount, gang box
Universal pipe mount, compatible with gang box
installation for fixed dome cameras only, white
Order number NDA-U-PMTG
2 | NDA-U-PMTG Pendant pipe mount, gang box
Accessories
NDA-U-PMTE Pendant pipe extension, 20" (50cm)
Extension for universal pipe mount, 50 cm, white
Order number NDA-U-PMTE
NDA-U-PSMB Pendant wall/ceiling mount SMB
Surface mount box (SMB) for wall mount or pipe
mount.
Order number NDA-U-PSMB
NDA-5030-PIP Pendant interface plate NDE-4/5000
Pendant interface plate for outdoor FLEXIDOME
4000i / 5000i.
Order number NDA-5030-PIP
NDA-5031-PIP Pendant interface plate NDI-4/5000
Pendant interface plate for indoor FLEXIDOME IP
4000i / 5000i.
Order number NDA-5031-PIP
NDA-7010-PIP Pendant interface plate for NIN-70112
Pendant interface plate for FLEXIDOME IP panoramic
7000.
Order number NDA-7010-PIP
NDA-8000-PIP Pendant interface plate, indoor
Pendant interface plate for FLEXIDOME IP 8000i,
indoor.
Order number NDA-8000-PIP
NDA-8000-PIPW Pendant interface plate, outdoor
Pendant interface plate including weather protector
for FLEXIDOME IP 8000i, outdoor.
Order number NDA-8000-PIPW
NDA-U-PA0 Surveillance cabinet 24VAC